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         Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

                 Producer: 502 Lana Sulkey, Show Date: 09/14/18                  

                   Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey or Sally Soltvedt                    

          Location: Montrose Fairgrounds & Event Center, Montrose, CO     

   Barrels4Bucks B4B Open 4D-Friday              

                                                                                 

                          1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.642 $206.00         CJ Vondette on Meradas Duel Stich               

   2nd 15.921 $155.00         Audra Penasa on Lenas Cashin Queen              

   3rd 16.003 $103.00         Stepahanie Lujan on Moons Misty Blue            

   4th 16.057 $ 52.00         Stepahanie Lujan on Reuno Drift Hayes           

   5th 16.096                 Trudy Peterson on Cm Dynamites Dally            

                          2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.186 $177.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

   2nd 16.215 $132.00         Celia Christensen on Gallo Del Quick            

   3rd 16.278 $ 88.00         CJ Vondette on Dos Cuervo                       

   4th 16.283 $ 44.00         Belinda Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous          

   5th 16.314                 Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two            

   6th 16.383                 Hallie Taylor on Dexter                         

   7th 16.391                 Hannah Sanderson on Bug                         

   8th 16.422                 Cassandra Collins on Marvines Smokey Roan       

   9th 16.471                 Taylor Hildreth on Morning Sunshine             

Tie    16.471                 Stepahanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes             

  11th 16.496                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire            

  12th 16.523                 Audrey Smith on Rowdez Red Hot                  

  13th 16.541                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles and Whiskey         

  14th 16.567                 Sophie Hoffman on Slick                         

  15th 16.605                 Trudy Peterson on Famous Kool Kid               

                          3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.693 $118.00         Tina Collins on Whippa Kazoo                    

   2nd 16.699 $ 88.00         RaeLynn Rinaldo on Chex Silver Doc              

   3rd 16.720 $ 59.00         Misty Galley on Gus                             

   4th 16.735 $ 29.00         Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

   5th 16.853                 Brian Henry on Catt alain                       

   6th 17.012                 Pam Pope on Corona Miga                         

   7th 17.056                 Grace Rooks on Chuck                            

   8th 17.130                 Julie Wedhorn on Double Dulce                   

                          4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.169 $ 88.00         CJ Vondette on Bea Shaker 

   2nd 17.241 $ 66.00         Michelle Spor on Riser                          

   3rd 17.257 $ 44.00         Nancy Deans on Unleash The Fury                 

   4th 17.402 $ 22.00         Grace Rooks on Cat                              

   5th 17.500                 Chelsea Hotchkiss on Classy                     

   6th 17.725                 Haley Funk on Mad Hatter                        

   7th 17.750                 Barb Steele on Rebel                            

   8th 18.143                 Mallory Vess on Medro                           

   9th 18.309                 McKenna Johnson on Dancer                       

  10th 18.490                 Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star               

  11th 19.489                 Austin Goode on Star                            

  12th 19.834                 Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It               

  13th 23.300                 Braidy Goode on Sam                             

  14th 29.374                 Kyra Redd on Buddzee                            

N/T    400.000                Lantry Galley on Promise                        

N/T    416.947                Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson          

N/T    417.143                Tara Olson on Kissed By Wally                   

N/T    417.509                Kali Salazar on Stone                         



                 Jackpot in B4B 4D-Friday              

                                                                                 

                              1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.928 $ 72.00              Trudy Peterson on Famous Kool Kid          

   2nd 16.096 $ 55.00              Trudy Peterson on Cm Dynamites Dally       

   3rd 16.186 $ 40.00              Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks           

   4th 16.422                      Cassandra Collins on Marvines Smokey Roan  

                              2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.496 $ 62.00              Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire       

   2nd 16.567 $ 48.00              Sophie Hoffman on Slick                    

   3rd 16.610 $ 35.00              CJ Vondette on Bea                

   4th 16.623                      Hannah Sanderson on Bug                    

   5th 16.693                      Tina Collins on Whippa Kazoo               

   6th 16.735                      Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood    

                              3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.169 $ 41.00              CJ Vondette on Bea Shaker                        

   2nd 17.257 $ 32.00              Nancy Deans on Unleash The Fury            

   3rd 17.292 $ 23.00              Devon Spaulding on Bea Buggzie             

                              4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.581 $ 31.00              Shannon Singer on Maxim Million            

   2nd 17.725 $ 24.00              Haley Funk on Mad Hatter                   

   3rd 17.750 $ 17.00              Barb Steele on Rebel                       

   4th 17.909                      Kali Salazar on Stone                      

   5th 18.490                      Ronda Fowler on Pokers Super Star          

   6th 18.951                      Taylor Bingham on Teqita Mitchel           

   7th 25.824                      Kyra Redd on Buddzee                       

N/T    400.000              Dawn Harrison on Perks Sun Dun It          

N/T    400.000                     Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                 

N/T    416.947                     Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson     

N/T    417.292                     CJ Vondette on Dos Cuervo                  

 

                   B4B Novice 3D-Friday                

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.283 $ 87.00              Shannon Singer on Maxim Million            

   2nd 16.496 $ 58.00              Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire       

   3rd 16.567                      Sophie Hoffman on Slick                    

   4th 16.605                      Trudy Peterson on Famous Kool Kid          

   5th 16.735                      Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood    

   6th 17.012                      Pam Pope on Corona Miga                    

   7th 17.130                      Julie Wedhorn on Double Dulce              

   8th 17.178                      Devon Spaulding on Bea Buggzie             

   9th 17.244                      Trista Linsacum on Tyson                   

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.309 $ 47.00              McKenna Johnson on Dancer                  

   2nd 18.403 $ 31.00              Chelsea Hotchkiss on Charo                 

   3rd 18.665                      Tara Olson on Roosters Wild Chick          

   4th 19.306                      Tammy Olson on Scoopies Fast Dash          

N/T    430.863                     Brian Henry on Catt alain              

 

                  

 

 

 



   B4B PoleBending 2D-Friday              

                                                                                 

  

                          1D Placings                                    

   1st 21.594 $ 69.00         Stepahanie Lujan on Reuno Drift Hayes           

   2nd 22.705 $ 46.00         Celia Christensen on Gallo Del Quick            

                          2D Placings                                    

   1st 23.102 $ 46.00         Sophie Hoffman on Nala's Gone Hollywood         

   2nd 23.618 $ 31.00         Grace Rooks on Cat                              

   3rd 24.072                 Courtney McCracken on Razzy                     

   4th 24.919                 Stepahanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes             

   5th 25.307                 McKenna Johnson on Dancer                       

   6th 26.636                 Tara Olson on Roosters Wild Chick               

   7th 42.625                 Kyra Redd on Buddzee                            

N/T    400.000                Nancy Deans on Unleash The Fury                 

N/T    400.000                Hallie Taylor on Dexter                         

N/T    423.396                Chelsea Hotchkiss on Classy         

 


